KYLIE QUILLINAN BOOKS

Want to access my books through your local library? Give your librarian the ISBN
codes listed below and ask them to order through their favourite catalogue. You
might want to use a highlighter to identify the books and formats you would like
to read.

All full length novels are available in ebook, paperback, large print and hardback
(case laminate). The Amarna Age series is also available in audiobook.

=)

SERIES: The Amarna Age

GENRE: Historical fantasy / alternative history
SETTING: 18th Dynasty Egypt (Reign of Tutankhamun)

SERIES COMPLETE: Yes

AUDIOBOOK NARRATOR: Catherine Bilson

Book

0: Daughter
of the Sun

1: Queen of
Egypt

2: Son of the
Hittites

3: Eye of
Horus

4: Gates of
Anubis

5: Lady of
the Two
Lands

6: Guardian
of the
Underworld

Collection:
The Amarna
Age: Books
1-3

Collection:
The Amarna
Age: Books
4-6

Ebook
9780645180091

9780648249146

9780648249160

9780648249177

9780648249139

9780648903901

9780645180084

9780645180008

9780645377101

Paperback

9780994331595

9780648249115

9780648249108

9780648903970

9780645180046

9780645377194

9781922852175

9781922852342

Large print

9780648249153

9780648249184

9780648249122

9780648903987

9780645180053

9781922852007

Hardcover

9780648903949

9780648903956

9780648903963

9780648903994

9780645180060

9781922852014

KylieQuillinan.com

Audiobook

9780645180015

9780645180022

9780645180039

9780645377125

9780645377170

9781922852021

9780645180077

9780645377118



