KYLIE QUILLINAN BOOKS



Want to access my books through your local library? Give your librarian the ISBN codes listed below and ask them to order through their favourite catalogue. You might want to use a highlighter to identify the books and formats you would like to read.

All full length novels are available in ebook, paperback, large print and hardback (case laminate). The Amarna Age series is also available in audiobook.



SERIES: The Amarna Age

GENRE: Historical fantasy / alternative history

SETTING: 18th Dynasty Egypt (Reign of Tutankhamun)

SERIES COMPLETE: Yes

AUDIOBOOK NARRATOR: Catherine Bilson

Book	Ebook	Paperback	Large print	Hardcover	Audiobook
0: Daughter of the Sun	9780645180091				
1: Queen of Egypt	9780648249146	9780994331595	9780648249153	9780648903949	9780645180015
2: Son of the Hittites	9780648249160	9780648249115	9780648249184	9780648903956	9780645180022
3: Eye of Horus	9780648249177	9780648249108	9780648249122	9780648903963	9780645180039
4: Gates of Anubis	9780648249139	9780648903970	9780648903987	9780648903994	9780645377125
5: Lady of the Two Lands	9780648903901	9780645180046	9780645180053	9780645180060	9780645377170
6: Guardian of the Underworld	9780645180084	9780645377194	9781922852007	9781922852014	9781922852021
Collection: The Amarna Age: Books 1 - 3	9780645180008	9781922852175			9780645180077
Collection: The Amarna Age: Books 4 - 6	9780645377101	9781922852342			9780645377118

KylieQuillinan.com